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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 Public Holiday

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Orientation Programme / UEC / Senate / Final Semester Break

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

29 30 31 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Continuing Semester Registration

Lecture
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1 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Mid-Semester Break

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Final Exam

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

26 27 28 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 Result Moderation / Final Semester Break

New Student Registration : Open Day
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1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 IEP/IMP Registration

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 26 27 28 29 30

30 31

1 Jan (Sun) New Year 1 Sep (Fri) Hari Raya Haji *

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 28 Jan (Sat) Chinese New Year 16 Sep (Sat) Malaysia Day

1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 29 Jan (Sun) Chinese New Year (2nd Day) 21 Sep (Thu) Awal Muharram (Maal Hijrah)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 1 May (Sun) Labour Day 24 Oct (Tue) Sultan of Pahang's Birthday

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

30 31 7 May (Sun) Hari Hol Pahang 19 Oct (Thu) Deepavali *

10 May (Wed) Vesak Day 1 Dec (Fri) Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

3 Jun (Sat) Agong's Birthday 25 Dec (Mon) Christmas

12 Jun (Mon) Nuzul Al-Quran

26 Jun (Mon) Hari Raya Puasa *

27 Jun (Tue) Hari Raya Puasa *

31 Aug (Thu) National Day
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Date Holiday Date Holiday
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JANUARY


